	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	NT				Fee \$42.	ð0
Α. Ι	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	•] ,	CAREN a Va	9.00 RPRF	FEE: \$1.00	
				OOK COUNT	KROUGH		
В. Е	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		D	ATE: ADIO	RECORDER	OF DEEDS	
C S	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1	98703	/2018 02:0	4 PM PG: 1	0F 3
۲. د	—						
	Haynes and Boone, LLP 30 Rockefeller Plaza, 26th Floor New York, NY 10112	I					
ļ ,	Attn.: Adam D. Feiner, Esq.	ì	1				
l L	-		THE AP	OVE SPACE	IS FOR FILEN	IG OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. I	MR & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) ANJURES and Boone, LLP Rockefeller Plaza, 26th Floor BY York, NY 10112 ITHE ABOVE SP) ITH						
Do	cument No. 1819004006 aled 7/9/18		(or recorded)	in the REAL ES	STATE RECOR	os	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financial Statement identified about the Statement	ove is terminated w	vith respect to the sec	curity interest(s) of Secured Pa	arty authorizing this	Termination
3. 🔀				and name of A	ssignor in item	9	····
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect	to the security intere	st(s) of Secure	d Party authoriz	ing this Continuati	on Statement is
5,	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
_	neck one of these two boxes: AND Check of			400	Camalata itan	DELETE some	Chie seems some
Th	nis Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item	NGF name and/or a 6a cr 6b; argitem 7	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7a or 7b, <u>an</u>	Complete item d item 7c	to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
-		ange - pr. vide only	one name (6a or 6b)				
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	O			•		
OR	66 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAI JAM =	IA	DDITIONAL NAC	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	OU. INDIVIDUAL O SURVAME	T INOT T ENGOT				(0)	
7 0	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	nation Change - grovide r	only one name (7a or 7' / (III	s. exact full name:	da not amit madify	or abbreviate any part of	f the Debtor's name)
-	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	idaya Garanga Provide	7,412				
	HRL – 3, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company			0			
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			77	/		
}	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	morrison borner, and a constraint of the constra						
•	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				1	Ç.	SUFFIX
7c. 1	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		s	TATE POSTA	(CONE	COUNTRY
c/o	Hunt Mortgage Group, 230 Park Avenue, 19th Floor	New York		1	NY 1016	i9 ()	USA
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Af	DD collateral	DELETE collatera	I RES	TATE covered o	collaterat	ASSIGN collateral
	Indicate collateral:						- 11
							SI
	Bay Hon						D 2
	£20X 700					,	ت ۲
							S
							~~
							SC.
if	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide		· —	(9a or 9b) (nan	ne of Assignor, if	this is an Assignme	INT
- 1	9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	itad liahilit.	omnanu				
An	HUNT FINANCE COMPANY, LLC, a Delaware lim	Ifirst PERSON		Δ.	DDITIONAL NA	ME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX
	30. INDIVIDUAL 5 SUKNAME	FIRST PERSON	UP IAVIAIC		DOTTONAL NAI	ur(olumitar(o)	301713
10.0	DPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:					•	
	ok County, Illinois - 5009 Ashland Avenue						

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ar Document No. 1819004006 filed 7/9/18	mendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or	n Amendment form		
129. ORGANIZATION'S NAME HUNT FINANCE COMPANY, LLC			
· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL N. W.E.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT (41%)	SUFFIX		
100		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE I	JSE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debt one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbre	or of record required for indexiteviate any part of the Debtor's r	ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name); see Instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide only
138. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 5009 ASHLAND LLC			
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			ļ
	7		
	'	Corto	
	0,		
	45		
		Ti	
		0.	
		10	
		CÓ	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		on of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing See Exh	ibit A attached hereto.	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Address	: 5001-5009 N. Ashland Avenue,	
		Chicago, Illinois	
	County:	Cook County	
	- County.		
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			

1821533084 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 5, 6, 7 and 8 in Robert Clark's Subdivision of Lot 3 in Block 4 of Andersonville according to the Plat thereof recorded of said Clark's Subdivision recorded September 17, 1889 in book 38 of Plats Page 11 as document number 1157392 excepting from said Lots 5, 6, 7 and 8 that part lying West of a line 50 feet East of and parallel with the West Line of said Section 8 taken for widening North Ashland Avenue, in Section 8, Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Property Address: 5001-5009 N. Ashland Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60640

Permanent Index Number: 14-03 309-006-0000